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665D8764B9B5820F8525630F0058A702
CN=Joseph Freeman/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

04/17/1996

12:08:09 PM

04/17/1996

12:05:13 PM

ERNEST CHARLES MENTESANA (deceased)

Do you by any chance sir, happen to know if his film is within the HSCA files???...Dave :-)
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